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Competitor(s)

Patrick Chan

Liam Firus

Kevin Reynolds

Nam Nguyen

Nicolas Nadeau
Keegan Messing

Elladj Balde

Bennet Toman

Roman Sadovsky
Anthony Kan
Christophe Belley
Shaquille Davis
Mitchell Gordon
Dustin Sherriff-Clayton
Laurent Guay

Jack Kermezian
Samuel Angers
Daniel-Olivier Boulanger-Trottier
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BC/YK
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QC

co

co

co

QC

co

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
QC

QC

QC

QC

Nicole LeBlanc-Richard

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 23-Jan-2016

2016 Canadian Tire National Skating Championships

10:30:53PM

Scotiabank Centre, Halifax N

S

January 18, 2016 to January 24, 2016

Senior Men

Category Result Summary

SP FP Points
103.58 192.09 295.67
78.87 158.33 237.20
77.65 158.53 236.18
76.04 151.65 227.69
75.22 151.34 226.56
77.20 144.30 221.50
69.02 140.99 210.01
67.90 139.99 207.89
64.17 140.42 204.59
58.18 119.30 177.48
58.17 117.60 175.77
61.81 112.52 174.33
54.72 118.92 173.64
54.29 114.47 168.76
54.69 110.68 165.37
52.93 102.13 155.06
53.12 94.21 147.33
56.96 86.29 143.25

Benoit Lavoie
—
PATINAGECAMNADA



